
page 1/1

PIGTAIL
DESIGNED TO BE FUTURE-PROOF
Micropols pigtails are designed to deliver optical performance to 
suit the demands of the future. The product is well-protected in our 
packaging. We can also arrange the pigtails in the order most suited 
for our customer. This is done to make installation quick and easy.

We manufacture pigtails in any length, type of fiber and connector. 
Micropol has the capacity to manufacture both small and large 
quantities.

All our pigtails come with a optical performance label on the 
packaging. We garantee an insertion loss <0,3dB and return loss  
>55 dB (UPC). 
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FEATURES
• Customized lengths on request
• Insertion loss < 0.2 dB
• Return loss > -55 dB (UPC)
• Return loss > -65 dB (APC)
• 12 unique colors

SL Pigtail 0,9mm SM G657 LCUPC 
S12, 1.5m, 12pcs/package

SL Pigtail 0,9mm SM G657 SCAPC 
S12, 1.5m, 12pcs/package

SL Pigtail 0,9mm SM G657 LCAPC 
S12, 1.5m, 12pcs/package

SL Pigtail 0,9mm SM G657 SCUPC 
S12, 1.5m, 12pcs/package

Insertion loss < 0.2 dB

Return loss
> -55 dB (UPC)

> -65 dB (APC)

Colors

Aqua

Black

Blue

Brown

Green

Grey

Orange

Pink

Red

Violet

White

Yellow

Ferrule material Zirconia

Cable type Tight buffer 0,9 mm

Operating 
temperature  -40°C to +70°C  

Storage 
temperature -40°C to +70°C 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Part. number Name

S00151110899-12-S12 SL Pigtail 0,9mm SM G657 SCUPC S12

S00151111799-12-S12 SL Pigtail 0,9mm SM G657 SCAPC S12

S00151116299-12-S12 SL Pigtail 0,9mm SM G657 LCUPC S12

S00151116399-12-S12 SL Pigtail 0,9mm SM G657 LCAPC S12


